

1 193024-1 : n : 03/12/2016 : LSA-DJ / jmb

2

3 ORR AMENDMENT TO HB179 AS ENGROSSED

4

5

6

7

8 On page 1, line 12, and on page 2, line 1, and on
9 page 3, line 2, delete "\$15,196,647", and insert in lieu
10 thereof "\$15,593,560" in all places.

11 On page 2, line 9, delete "\$5,556,330", and insert
12 in lieu thereof "\$5,953,243"